Specification Sheet – 2021.11.09 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX Protect Power & Shop White
High luminous flux IP67 LED strips
LFP1200/2000/3000 & LFP1200/2000/3000 SW
Technical data
 LFP1200 LFP2000 LFP3000
l mm 9000 4500 3000

LFP POWER IP67 | LFP1200/2000/3000 & LFP1200/2000/3000 SW
 Specification Sheet – 2021.11.09 –  subject to change without notice
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LFP1200-G3-824-09 4052899481640 9000 x 11 X 3.7 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP1200-G3-827-09 4052899481626 9000 x 11 X 3.7 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP1200-G3-830-09 4052899481664 9000 x 11 X 3.7 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP1200-G3-840-09 4052899481688 9000 x 11 X 3.7 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP1200-G3-860-09 4052899481701 9000 x 11 X 3.7 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP1200-G3-935-09 4062172091886 9000 x 11 X 3.7 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP1200-G3-940-09 4052899481749 9000 x 11 X 3.7 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP1200-G3-960-09 4052899481763 9000 x 11 X 3.7 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP1200-G3-SW40 4052899501935 9000 x 11 X 3.7 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LFP2000-G3-824-04 4052899481138 4500 x 11 x 3.7 mm